
BOYS BASKETBALL INFORMATION 
*** An Athletic waiver is required for tryouts 

OPEN GYM 
Friday, November 10 and Friday, November 17, 2-3 PM 

TRYOUT INFORMATION 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Girls Coach: Roslyn McCaleb                                                                        Boys Coach: Peter Hicks 

 
 

 

6th Grade Boys Monday, December 11 2:00-4:00pm 
7th Grade Boys Tuesday, December 12 2:00-4:00pm 
8th Grade Boys Thursday, December 14 2:00-4:00pm 
Call backs—Boys Friday, December 15 2:00-4:00pm 

 

 

PACETTI BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BASKETBALL 2024—2025 

GIRLS BASKETBALL INFORMATION 
*** An Athletic waiver is required for tryouts. 

OPEN GYM 
Monday, November 27, Tuesday, November 28 and Thursday, November 30, 2-3 PM 

TRYOUT INFORMATION 
8th Grade Girls Monday, December 4 2:00-4:00pm 
7th Grade Girls Tuesday, December 5 2:00-4:00pm 
6th Grade Girls Thursday, December 7 2:00-4:00pm 
Call backs—Girls Friday, December 8 2:00-4:00pm 

SEASON PRACTICE INFORMATION 

***A physical is required if a student makes the team 
PRACTICE BEGINS - MONDAY, JANUARY 8, 2024 
Girls Practice: 2-4pm Boys Practice: 4-6pm 

SEASON GAME INFORMATION 

Girls games start at 5:30 PM Boys game start at 6:30 PM 
Game days are Tuesdays and Thursdays beginning January 16. 

On Game days the students will go home and meet at the game 
45 minutes prior to the start of their game. 


